SCHEDULE - BRUINS 2

spring 2025 - Spring 2025 / UNDER 6 (LEARN TO PLAY) - BORN IN 2019-2020-2021-2022

Date

May 04, 25
May 10, 25
May 11, 25
May 18, 25
May 25, 25
Jun 01, 25
Jun 08, 25
Jun 15, 25
Jun 22, 25
Jun 29, 25

Home
CANADIENS 2
BRUINS 2
KNIGHTS 2
BRUINS 2
LEAFS 2
BRUINS 2
CANADIENS 2
BRUINS 2
BRUINS 2
BRUINS 2

O|O0|O0C|lO0O|OC|OC|OC|OC|OC NN

Visitor
BRUINS 2
LEAFS 2
BRUINS 2
CANADIENS 2
BRUINS 2
KNIGHTS 2
BRUINS 2
LEAFS 2
KNIGHTS 2
CANADIENS 2

Time
10:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

Location

William K Erickson Arena
William K Erickson Arena
William K Erickson Arena
William K Erickson Arena
William K Erickson Arena
William K Erickson Arena
William K Erickson Arena
William K Erickson Arena
William K Erickson Arena

William K Erickson Arena



